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This Section Focuses On Attributes Of A Teacher / Ug WS
Rrere &) fARvaei R $Ra @

01. Punctuality in conducting lectures and practicals / SR 3R HATAGTRS (TR # THY P UTcl?

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
22.47%
20

Disagree
1.12%
1

Strongly Agree
56.18%
50

Not Sure
20.22%
18

Strongly Disagree
0%
0

02. Regularity in conducting lectures and practicals / ARSI 3N HTAIND TRV HA A Fafiraar?

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
46.07%
41

Disagree
1.12%
1

Strongly Agree
52.81%
47

Not Sure

0%

0

Strongly Disagree
0%

0

03. Timely completion of Syllabus / fAEH &1 ¥HT W TR FHT?

~ _ar_

~o oA


https://gcgurur.org.in/index.aspx

vptuons
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
23.6%
21

Disagree
1.12%
1

Strongly Agree
53.93%
48

Not Sure
21.35%
19

Strongly Disagree
0%
0

04. Ability to teach beyond the syllabus / UTSU%HH | U UgTH P &HAT?

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
39.33%
35

Disagree
1.12%
1

05. Ability to include latest developments in the subject taught / Uel€ Y fawg o Fdi=aw gearsii &1
TS A B &HT?

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
44.94%
40

Disagree
1.12%
1

Strongly Agree
58.43%
52

Not Sure
1.12%
1

Strongly Disagree
0%
0

Strongly Agree
53.93%
48

Not Sure

0%

0

Strongly Disagree
0%

0

06. Command over the subject taught / Rramar fava w® saM2

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
23.6%
21

Disagree
0%
0

07. Communication skills / IR ﬁ'&’lﬂ?

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Strongly Agree
73.03%
65

Not Sure
3.37%
3

Strongly Disagree
0%
0

Strongly Agree
56.18%
50



Agree
37.08%
33

Disagree
0%
0

08. Self Confidence / 3THfIYT?

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
44.94%
40

Disagree
0%
0

Not Sure
6.74%
6

Strongly Disagree
0%
0

Strongly Agree
53.93%
48

Not Sure
1.12%
1

Strongly Disagree
0%
0

09. Class Control and eye contact with the students / B&T fRa=0T 3R BN & ATY TG A HUP B2

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
46.07%
41

Disagree
1.12%
1

Strongly Agree
51.69%
46

Not Sure
1.12%
1

Strongly Disagree
0%
0

10. Neatness in use of black/white board for teaching / f1&01 & forT ®1d / Tthg NS & ITYNT H TW=BA1?

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
41.57%
37

Disagree
0%
0

Strongly Agree
55.06%
49

Not Sure
3.37%
3

Strongly Disagree
0%
0

11. Ease in use of ICT based methods of teaching / fRT&01 & Mt smema ai®l & IuahT # A2

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
34.83%
31

Disagree

Strongly Agree
55.06%
49

Not Sure
10.11%
9

Strongly Disagree



0%

12. Use of participatory method of teaching / fR1&01 &} HRfieRY faftr &1 Suar?

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
39.33%
35

Disagree
0%
0

13. Use of innovative methods of teaching / fRI&0T & 419 TP &1 IUTNT?

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
44.94%
40

Disagree
0%
0

0%

Strongly Agree
57.3%
51

Not Sure
3.37%
3

Strongly Disagree
0%
0

Strongly Agree
53.93%
48

Not Sure
1.12%
1

Strongly Disagree
0%
0

14. Ability to clarify doubts / Heg P TP B B &HAT?

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
43.82%
39

Disagree
0%
0

Strongly Agree
55.06%
49

Not Sure
1.12%
1

Strongly Disagree
0%
0

15. Overall Rating of the teacher / e ot g e

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
35.96%
32

Disagree
0%
0

Strongly Agree
55.06%
49

Not Sure
8.99%
8

Strongly Disagree
0%
0



16. The teacher comes well prepared for the class / fQT&IT:F DET aﬂ%m 33t T-R'Ea'ﬁ a'CIW SH?IT%?

Options Strongly Agree
Votes in (%) 60.67%

No. of Votes 54

Agree Not Sure

38.2% 0%

34 0

Disagree Strongly Disagree
1.12% 0%

1 0

On The Following Aspects, Please Indicate Your Level Of
Agreement By Ticking Any One Option | fFrafeafaa tl??jéﬁ
W, $UAT {3l TP fdhe &l TP U TR & JHSld Bi
sfirg #3?

17. The teacher uses student centric method of teaching | Riere Rieror & s Hisd usfa ST ST Hrar

8?2

Options Strongly Agree
Votes in (%) 55.06%

No. of Votes 49

Agree Not Sure

41.57% 3.37%

37 3

Disagree Strongly Disagree
0% 0%

0 0

18. Attendance record of the students is maintained by the teacher / Bl &1 IufAfa Rpis Riers grT
AT 3T 1T 82

Options Strongly Agree
Votes in (%) 60.67%

No. of Votes 54

Agree Not Sure

17.98% 21.35%

16 19

Disagree Strongly Disagree
0% 0%

0 0

19. The teacher has an excellent approach towards teaching | FRreres &1 fRreron ¥ ufa Th Jp¥ E@TﬁUT %?

Options Strongly Agree
Votes in (%) 59.55%
No. of Votes 53

Agree Not Sure

AAn AaAans 4 aAanns



3Y.35%0
35

Disagree
0%
0

1.147

1

Strongly Disagree
0%

0

20. The teacher illustrates concepts through examples and practical application IﬁT&ITIFG'c{I?TUﬁ MR

HTAGTNG SUART & ATeAH J GRS o famar 82

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
43.82%
39

Disagree
0%
0

Strongly Agree
56.18%
50

Not Sure

0%

0

Strongly Disagree
0%

0

21. The teacher informs the students about the learning objectives and course outcomes / e ol 3t

e & IexAl 3R uTsusHH U & a) § gfud HRa1 872

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
41.57%
37

Disagree
0%
0

Strongly Agree
57.3%
51

Not Sure
1.12%
1

Strongly Disagree
0%
0

22. The teacher encourages participation and discussion in the class lﬁlw $&IT'3f mmﬁaT\Pr 3R =i &Y

MegTfed Har1 8?2

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
43.82%
39

Disagree
0%
0

Strongly Agree
55.06%
49

Not Sure
1.12%
1

Strongly Disagree
0%
0

23. The internal evaluation process adopted by the teacher is fair and unbiased | fR1er gIRT am=n€1rs‘

3HTaie Yeuiep ufshar fAroaer 3iv foger 82

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree

Strongly Agree
60.67%
54

Not Sure



19.1% 20.22%

17 18

Disagree Strongly Disagree
0% 0%

0 0

24. The teacher gives regular and timely feedback on the performance of the students | FRrerw ol &

"eRiH W fFrafia ok 3wy wR ufafeear ar 82

Options Strongly Agree
Votes in (%) 55.06%

No. of Votes 49

Agree Not Sure

43.82% 0%

39 0

Disagree Strongly Disagree
1.12% 0%

1 0

25. The teacher’s attitude towards the students is friendly & helpful | BT & ufa Riere &1 vaar e

8?2

Options Strongly Agree
Votes in (%) 64.04%

No. of Votes 57

Agree Not Sure

34.83% 1.12%

31 1

Disagree Strongly Disagree
0% 0%

0 0

26. The teacher facilitates the students to overcome their weakness / fRI&/® 3ra-it HUSIRT B [+ PAD
e Bl &Y glawm uer Fedr 82

Options Strongly Agree
Votes in (%) 56.18%

No. of Votes 50

Agree Not Sure

39.33% 2.25%

35 2

Disagree Strongly Disagree
2.25% 0%

2 0

27. The teacher guides the students for overall personality development of the students | e BEl &

Y afdacd faeg & fore o &1 anfesia sar g2

Options Strongly Agree
Votes in (%) 59.55%

No. of Votes 53

Agree Not Sure

38.2% 2.25%

34 2

Disagree Strongly Disagree
0% 0%

0 0

28. The teacher helps students irrespective of their background, gender etc / e ol B 3Dt 1]'8‘3;[&[,



Tel T 3T & dTdv[g Hag PRI &?

Options Strongly Agree
Votes in (%) 58.43%

No. of Votes 52

Agree Not Sure

39.33% 1.12%

35 1

Disagree Strongly Disagree
1.12% 0%

1 0

29. The teacher is available and accessible in the Department after lecture timings / Rrere sarEI= 9Hg
¥ T1¢ fauTT o Iuas 3R gau 32

Options Strongly Agree
Votes in (%) 59.55%

No. of Votes 53

Agree Not Sure

40.45% 0%

36 0

Disagree Strongly Disagree
0% 0%

0 0

30. The teacher encourages the students to participate in extra-curricular, co-curricular activities and

research projects / e ol 3 m, He-Ulodsh H nfafaferay siz GF;N‘H'F-I gfaisETS ® I o1 &
fore wiemfea

BT 82
Options Strongly Agree
Votes in (%) 58.43%
No. of Votes 52
Agree Not Sure
41.57% 0%
37 0
Disagree Strongly Disagree
0% 0%
0 0

31. The teacher encourages ethical behaviour of the students / Rrere st & Afaw AdgR Ca !ﬂ?\‘lﬂ%ﬁ
PRAT8?

Options Strongly Agree
Votes in (%) 61.8%

No. of Votes 55

Agree Not Sure

38.2% 0%

34 0

Disagree Strongly Disagree
0% 0%

0 0

32. Before beginning the lecture, the teacher follows the concept of observing ‘one minute silence of the

whole class’ / ST &1 YB3 1 A Ugd, e G Fan & TP e &1 Wi @A B S[auURIT 1
STHROT Xl &2

Options Strongly Agree
Votes in (%) 55.06%

No. of Votes 49

Agree Not Sure
17.98% 23.6%

16 21



Disagree Strongly Disagree
3.37% 0%

3 0
For Laboratory Courses Only / $ad YINTRITAT UTSThHI &b
ferg

33. The teacher checks the laboratory journals/ files regularly / e fFafta ¥ S varm=mar uAeren /
BISH! B SiTd BT 82

Options Strongly Agree
Votes in (%) 59.55%

No. of Votes 53

Agree Not Sure

35.96% 3.37%

32 3

Disagree Strongly Disagree
0% 1.12%

0 1

34. The teacher is available in the laboratory for the entire duration of the practical/experiment / e

HTagTR® / TaRT $t gt 3raft & fore wahr=men o Suds 32

Options Strongly Agree
Votes in (%) 58.43%

No. of Votes 52

Agree Not Sure

39.33% 0%

35 0

Disagree Strongly Disagree
1.12% 1.12%

1 1

35. The teacher has a methodical approach towards conduct of experiments | et & T YO &
T & T ve arafRua =i 82

Options Strongly Agree
Votes in (%) 59.55%

No. of Votes 53

Agree Not Sure

39.33% 0%

35 0

Disagree Strongly Disagree
1.12% 0%

1 0

36. Proper instructions and demonstrations are given by the teacher prior to the conduct of the

practicallexperiment / TTAGTIR® / TONT & AT A Uga & gRT Sia fAdwr ik yexi= few oma 82

Options Strongly Agree
Votes in (%) 57.3%

No. of Votes 51

Agree Not Sure

41.57% 1.12%

37 1

Disagree Strongly Disagree
0% 0%

0 0



37. The teacher helps the students in smooth conduct of experiment / e BHEI B TIRT & JarR=s
TTe § Heg HraT 82

Options Strongly Agree
Votes in (%) 58.43%

No. of Votes 52

Agree Not Sure

40.45% 0%

36 0

Disagree Strongly Disagree
1.12% 0%

1 0
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